An ISO 9001 Company
COMMON MODE INDUCTORS
−ECM7060FB SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                           1/3
●FEATURE
1. Capable of handling the highest current(up to 5A) of any chip-type common mode filter
2. Noise is greatly suppressed.
3. Same as TDK ACM7060 series
●Applications
1. Used for power line noise suppression for any electric devices. Used to counter adapter/battery line noise
for relatively large electronic devices such as notebook , stand-alone word processor, etc.
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
L=7.30±0.30 m/m ; W=6.00±0.20 m/m ; T=3.80 m/m Max ; A=1.50 m/m Ref. ; B=1.50 m/m Ref.
C=1.70 m/m Ref. ; D=3.50 m/m Ref ; Black cover
●Specification
Common mode Impedance
Z(Ω) at 100MHz
Part number
min typical
DC Resistance
(mΩ Max)
Rated
Current(A)
Rated
Voltage(V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)Min
ECM7060FB-400 40 70 5.0 15.0 80 10
ECM7060FB-101 100 140 10.0 9.0 80 10
ECM7060FB-301 225 300 10.0 5.0 80 10
ECM7060FB-501 275 500 10.0 5.0 80 10
ECM7060FB-601 500 700 15.0 4.0 80 10
ECM7060FB-701 500 700 15.0 4.0 80 10
ECM7060FB-102 800 1020 17.0 3.0 80 10
ECM7060FB-132 910 1300 21.0 2.5 80 10
ECM7060FB-272 2000 2700 63.0 1.0 80 10
ECM7060FB-302 2500 3000 75.0 0.9 80 10
Note1. Measurement ambient temperature of Impedance, DCR and IDC : at 25℃
Note2. Packing: reel ; Quantity: 1500pcs/reel
An ISO 9001 Company
COMMON MODE INDUCTORS